
S. NO FACULTY NAME DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

2018 03-08-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Lens 

2018 10-08-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Lens 

2018 17-08-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Lens 

2017 24-08-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Lens 

2018 31-08-2021 Tuesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM Lens 

2018 04-08-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Embryology 

2018 11-08-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Embryology 

2018 18-08-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Eyelid

2018 25-08-2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM Eyelid

2018 05-08-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Ocular Pharmocology 

2018 12-08-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Ocular Pharmocology 

2018 19-08-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Ocular Pharmocology 

2018 26-08-2021 Thursday 08:00 AM to 09:00AM Orbit I

 MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE
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NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT:  OPHTHALMOLOGY

1 Dr. Prachi Shukla Associate Professor 

Dr. Swati Agarwal 2

3 Dr. Vijay Pratap Singh Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 


